COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE
TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Public Hearing Meeting Agenda

Wednesday,
March 8, 2017
7:30 PM

Town Hall — Powers Hall

Public Hearing - Project Presentations: Questions from Public

FY2017-6
FY2017-1
FY2017-2
FY2017-3
FY2017-4

FY2017-5

Chairman’s Updates

Minutes: February 22, 2017

Echo Bridge Railings

Rosemary Recreation Complex
Rosemary Lake Sediment Removal
Cricket Field

New School Walking Trail

Needham Accessible Reservoir Trail

Next Meeting:

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 at 7:30 PM — Town Hall — Highland Room




