COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Public Hearing Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, March 8, 2017 7:30 PM

Town Hall - Powers Hall

Public Hearing - Project Presentations: Questions from Public

FY2017-6	Echo Bridge Railings
FY2017-1	Rosemary Recreation Complex
FY2017-2	Rosemary Lake Sediment Removal
FY2017-3	Cricket Field
FY2017-4	New School Walking Trail
FY2017-5	Needham Accessible Reservoir Trail

Chairman's Updates

Minutes: February 22, 2017

Next Meeting:

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 at 7:30 PM – Town Hall – Highland Room